
Satisfy Professional's Needs

AC001G
Cordless Air Compressor

11.6-12.8 kg

Lightweight Battery: BL4020-BL4080F

0.93 MPa

Max Pressure

68dB(A)

Low noise

7.6 L

Tank capacity



Charging Time

Battery & Charger Sold Separately

Cordless Air Compressor AC001G
Tank
Cut-In Pressure
Cut-Out Pressure
Number of Outlets
Performance  
Noise Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

7.6 L (2 gal)
0.72 MPa (105 PSI)
0.93 MPa (135 PSI)
1
34.0 L/min  
68 dB(A)
302×434×382 mm (11-7/8” ×17-1/8” ×15")
11.6 - 12.8 kg (25.6 - 28.2 lbs.)

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight does not include battery cartridge

Surrounding environment-friendly machine 
with low noise level

High operating 
efficiency motor

Carrying handle
with rubberized grip 
designed for easy 
transportation

minimizes the chance of damage to the 
motor and compression units.

Powered by 40Vmax XGT 
Li-Ion battery

Oil-free pump design

Rigid roll cage frame construction

Air filter (air intake)

Air tank capacity: 7.6L

One outlet (coupler)
Max air pressure in tank: 0.93MPa
The cut-in pressure is 0.72MPa

*1 Recommended battery

76 min 170 min
*1BL4080F 8.0Ah

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

*1BL4020 2.0Ah 

*1BL4025 2.5Ah

*1BL4040 4.0Ah

*1BL4050F 5.0Ah
191L47-8

191X65-8

191B26-6

191B36-3

191L29-0

68dB(A)

Low noise

PRINTED IN SINGAPORE

Makita Singapore Pte Ltd
7, Changi South Street 3, Singapore 486348
Phone : +65-6546-8700    Fax : +65-6546-8711
Email : msgproductteam@makita.com.sg
Website : www.makita.com.sg
Facebook : www.facebook.com/MakitaSG VISIT OUR WEBSITEMakitaSG DOWNLOAD LEAFLET


