





Low noise

Tank capacity

68 dB(A)

7.6 L

Max Pressure

0.93 MPa



Lightweight Battery: BL4020-BL4080F

11.6-12.8 kg





Surrounding environment-friendly machine with low noise level



Charging Time

40V	Fast Charging DC40RA	DC40RC	Cordless Air Compressor		AC001G	
			Tank Cut-In Pressure	7.6 L (2 gal) 0.72 MPa (105 PSI)		
*1 BL4020 2.0Ah 191L29-0	22 min	30 min	Cut-Out Pressure Number of Outlets Performance	0.93 MPa (135 PSI) 1 34.0 L/min		
*1 BL4025 2.5Ah 191B36-3	28 min	38 min	Noise Level 68 dB(A) Dimensions (L x W x H) 302×434×382 mm (11-7 Net weight 11.6 - 12.8 kg (25.6 - 28.2			
*1 BL4040 4.0Ah 191B26-6	45 min	67 min	Net weight	71.0 12.0 Ng (25.0	20.2103.)	
*1 BL4050F 5.0Ah 191L47-8	50 min	85 min	Battery & Charger Sold Separately			
*1 BL4080F 8.0Ah 191X65-8	76 min	170 min				
			The weight does not include batte	ry cartridge		

*1 Recommended battery

Makita Singapore Pte Ltd 7, Changi South Street 3, Singapore 486348 Phone: +65-6546-8700 Fax: +65-6546-8711

Email: msgproduct team@makita.com.sgWebsite: www.makita.com.sg Facebook: www.facebook.com/MakitaSG







